Acrylic Protective Screens
2020 FINALIST
V35 - Pricing effective 6/1/2021
Bracket Type Screen Options Single Screen U Shape Screen
Post Bracket
Screw Mount
No Gap
2.0” Gap ●

Post style bracket | Acrylic Single screen
Acrylic screen type Acrylic style Bracket type
Screen
dimension
Gapping
Clear
No gap - NG or 4.0” gap access slot - 4G
ACRS
Post style
24.0"l x 24.0"h ACRS-2424-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $401 LT
30.0”l x 24.0”h ACRS-3024-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $410 LT
36.0"l x 24.0"h ACRS-3624-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $476 LT
48.0"l x 24.0"h ACRS-4824-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $495 LT
60.0”l x 24.0”h ACRS-6024-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $515 LT
72.0”l x 24.0”h ACRS-7224-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $662 LT
24.0”l x 30.0”h ACRS-2430-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $401 LT
30.0”l x 30.0”h ACRS-3030-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $426 LT
36.0”l x 30.0”h ACRS-3630-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $476 LT
48.0”l x 30.0”h ACRS-4830-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $495 LT
60.0”l x 30.0”h ACRS-6030-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $562 LT
72.0”l x 30.0”h ACRS-7230-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $662 LT
24.0”l x 36.0”h ACRS-2436-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $476 LT
30.0”l x 36.0”h ACRS-3036-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $486 LT
36.0”l x 36.0”h ACRS-3636-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $627 LT
48.0”l x 36.0”h ACRS-4836-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $648 LT
60.0”l x 36.0”h ACRS-6036-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $662 LT
72.0”l x 36.0”h ACRS-7236-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $952 LT
Frosted
24.0”l x 24.0”h ACRS-2424-_ _-FST-_ _ _      $435 LT
30.0”l x 24.0”h ACRS-3024-_ _-FST-_ _ _      $472 LT
36.0”l x 24.0”h ACRS-3624-_ _-FST-_ _ _      $546 LT

800.833.3746
esiergo.com © 2021 Fellowes, Inc. V35 catalog prices. All prices are in U.S. dollars.
Post Style Mount
U Shape protective screens
Post style bracket | U Shape Acrylic Screen
Acrylic screen type Acrylic style Bracket type
Screen
dimension
Gapping
No gap - NG or 2.0” gap - 2G or 4.0” gap access slot - 4G
ACRU Clear Post style bracket
36.0"l x 24,0”d x 24.0"h ACRU-362424-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,220 LT
48.0”l x 24.0”d x 24.0”h ACRU-482424-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,230 LT
60.0”l x 24.0”d x 24.0”h ACRU-602424-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,254 LT
72.0”l x 24.0”d x 24.0”h ACRU-722424-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,406 LT
36.0”l x 30.0”d x 24.0”h ACRU-363024-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,220 LT
48.0”l x 30.0”d x 24.0”h ACRU-483024-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,230 LT
60.0”l x 30.0”d x 24.0”h ACRU-603024-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,254 LT
72.0”l x 30.0”d x 24.0”h ACRU-723024-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,406 LT
36.0”l x 24.0”d x 30.0”h ACRU-362430-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,220 LT
48.0”l x 24.0”d x 30.0”h ACRU-482430-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,230 LT
60.0”l x 24.0”d x 30.0”h ACRU-602430-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,306 LT
72.0”l x 24.0”d x 30.0”h ACRU-722430-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,406 LT
36.0”l x 30.0”d x 30.0”h ACRU-363030-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,270 LT
48.0”l x 30.0”d x 30.0”h ACRU-483030-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,286 LT
60.0”l x 30.0”d x 30.0”h ACRU-603030-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,359 LT
72.0”l x 30.0”d x 30.0”h ACRU-723030-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,458 LT
36.0”l x 24.0”d x 36.0”h ACRU-362436-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,523 LT
48.0”l x 24.0”d x 36.0”h ACRU-482436-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,535 LT
60.0”l x 24.0”d x 36.0”h ACRU-602436-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,558 LT
72.0”l x 24.0”d x 36.0”h ACRU-722436-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,858 LT
36.0”l x 30.0”d x 36.0”h ACRU-363036-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,523 LT
48.0”l x 30.0”d x 36.0”h ACRU-483036-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,535 LT
60.0”l x 30.0”d x 36.0”h ACRU-603036-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,558 LT
72.0”l x 30.0”d x 36.0”h ACRU-723036-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,858 LT
a: type of screen
b: screen length
c: screen depth
d: screen height

so two sets should be ordered
800.833.3746
esiergo.com © 2021 Fellowes, Inc. V35 catalog prices. All prices are in U.S. dollars.
Offset Clamp Style Mount
Protective screens
Offset Clamp Style Bracket | Acrylic Single Screen
Acrylic screen type Acrylic Style Screen dimension Model Number List Price
ACRO
Clear
24.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-2424-CLR- _ _ _ $294 LT
30.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-3024-CLR-_ _ _ $311 LT
36.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-3624-CLR- _ _ _ $331 LT
48.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-4824-CLR- _ _ _ $368 LT
60.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-6024-CLR- _ _ _ $434 LT
72.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-7224-CLR- _ _ _ $471 LT
24.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-2430-CLR- _ _ _ $311 LT
30.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-3030-CLR- _ _ _ $336 LT
36.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-3630-CLR- _ _ _ $358 LT
48.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-4830-CLR- _ _ _ $405 LT
60.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-6030-CLR- _ _ _ $480 LT
72.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-7230-CLR- _ _ _ $526 LT
Frosted
24.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-2424-FST- _ _ _ $348 LT
30.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-3024-FST-_ _ _ $380 LT
36.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-3624-FST- _ _ _ $413 LT
48.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-4824-FST- _ _ _ $477 LT
60.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-6024-FST- _ _ _ $571 LT
72.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-7224-FST- _ _ _ $636 LT
24.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-2430-FST- _ _ _ $380 LT
30.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-3030-FST- _ _ _ $402 LT
36.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-3630-FST- _ _ _ $461 LT
48.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-4830-FST- _ _ _ $543 LT
60.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-6030-FST- _ _ _ $652 LT
72.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-7230-FST- _ _ _ $733 LT
a: type of screen
b: screen length
c: screen height
d: screen style

*U-Shape screens can be built from the Model Numbers on the following page
800.833.3746
esiergo.com © 2021 Fellowes, Inc. V35 catalog prices. All prices are in U.S. dollars.
Desktop Clamp Style Mount
Protective screens
Desktop Clamp Style Bracket | Acrylic Single Screen
Acrylic screen type Acrylic Style Screen dimension Model Number List Price
ACRD
Clear
24.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-2424-CLR- _ _ _ $294 LT
30.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-3024-CLR-_ _ _ $311 LT
36.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-3624-CLR- _ _ _ $331 LT
48.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-4824-CLR- _ _ _ $368 LT
60.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-6024-CLR- _ _ _ $434 LT
72.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-7224-CLR- _ _ _ $471 LT
24.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-2430-CLR- _ _ _ $311 LT
30.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-3030-CLR- _ _ _ $336 LT
36.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-3630-CLR- _ _ _ $358 LT
48.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-4830-CLR- _ _ _ $405 LT
60.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-6030-CLR- _ _ _ $480 LT
72.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-7230-CLR- _ _ _ $526 LT
Frosted
24.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-2424-FST- _ _ _ $348 LT
30.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-3024-FST-_ _ _ $380 LT
36.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-3624-FST- _ _ _ $413 LT
48.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-4824-FST- _ _ _ $477 LT
60.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-6024-FST- _ _ _ $571 LT
72.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-7224-FST- _ _ _ $636 LT
24.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-2430-FST- _ _ _ $380 LT
30.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-3030-FST- _ _ _ $402 LT
36.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-3630-FST- _ _ _ $461 LT
48.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-4830-FST- _ _ _ $543 LT
60.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-6030-FST- _ _ _ $652 LT
72.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-7230-FST- _ _ _ $733 LT
a: type of screen
b: screen length
c: screen height
d: screen style

Single protective screens
Freestanding | Acrylic Single screen
Acrylic screen type Acrylic style Bracket type
Screen
dimension
Gapping
Clear
No gap - NG or 4.0” gap access slot - 4G
ACRF Freestanding
24.0"l x 24.0"h ACRF-2424-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $311 LT
30.0”l x 24.0”h ACRF-3024-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $330 LT
36.0"l x 24.0"h ACRF-3624-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $347 LT
48.0"l x 24.0"h ACRF-4824-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $384 LT
60.0”l x 24.0”h ACRF-6024-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $476 LT
72.0”l x 24.0”h ACRF-7224-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $513 LT
24.0”l x 30.0”h ACRF-2430-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $330 LT
30.0”l x 30.0”h ACRF-3030-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $352 LT
36.0”l x 30.0”h ACRF-3630-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $375 LT
48.0”l x 30.0”h ACRF-4830-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $420 LT
60.0”l x 30.0”h ACRF-6030-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $521 LT
72.0”l x 30.0”h ACRF-7230-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $567 LT
Frosted
24.0”l x 24.0”h ACRF-2424-_ _-FST-_ _ _      $365 LT
30.0”l x 24.0”h ACRF-3024-_ _-FST-_ _ _      $397 LT
36.0”l x 24.0”h ACRF-3624-_ _-FST-_ _ _      $427 LT